M18000009778

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	· ·
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phon	ne #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Na	me)
(D	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	•	

Office Use Only



300320260613

FILED
2018 OCT 30 AM 9: 12

T. CLINE ۱۵۲۱ کا کے کا کا EXAMINER THE LAND SHEET, IN SHOULD

18 (80 50 mm to 4)

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 463476 4306349

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00

ORDER DATE : October 29, 2018

ORDER NO. : 463476-005

ORDER TIME : 1:23 PM

CUSTOMER NO: 4306349

2001011011 110. 1000319

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: ALPHA ENTERTAINMENT LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT: _		ALPHA EN	TERTAINMENT	LLC			
SOBJECT: _		Name of I	imited Liability (Company			
The enclosed " Existence, and	'Application by For check are submitte	eign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refere	any for Authoriza	tion to Tra ed liability	nsact Business in Florida," company to transact busin	Certifica ess in Flo	ite of orida.
Please return a	ill correspondence o	concerning this matter to the	following:				
	Cindy Sabish						
		Na Na	ame of Person	·			
	K&L Gates LL	P					
		Fi	rm/Company	<u>-</u>	7	2018	
	210 Sixth Aver	nue				2018 OCT 30	,
			Address		185	3 0	
	Pittsburgh, PA	15222			ည်း ကို	AM 9: 12	
	·	City/S	tate and Zip Code		. FI GRID	9 -	
	cindy.sabish@kl	gates.com			1.00 1.00 1.00	, 2	
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	itication)		
For further infe	ormation concerning	g this matter, please call:					
Cind	y Sabish		412 at (355-676	62		
	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number		
Divis Regis P.O.	LING ADDRESS: tion of Corporations stration Section Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314			Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section uilding centive Center Circle see, FL 32301		
	check for the follow 25.00 Filing Fee	ring amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	ng Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Co of Status & Certified Cop		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA'

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

77.	7.bl	eme adopted for the purpose of transacting bosine	es in Florida The	alternate name must include "Limit	red Liability Comp	env." "L.L.C." or "	תב.ה	
	Delaware	The subject of the barbose is named a com-		82-2867778		, ,		
2		tich foreign limited tishibity company is organized		5. <u>42 2667776</u>	I mamber, if applie	:=b/e)		
4.		Date first transacted business in Florida, if (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. tr	prior to registrate	on.)			2016	
_	Conyers Farm	(See section books, see at books soul, s. s.		Conyers Farm		ائياً سير اُجِرُ مح	oct	-
Э.	(Street Address of F	meipal Office)	•	(Maihr	g Addres)	7		-
	14 Hurlingham Drive			14 Hurlingham Drive		<u> </u>	<u>သ</u>	i
	Greenwich, CT 06831			Greenwich, CT 06831		- 75 -		1
7.	Name and <u>street addres</u> Name:	of Florida registered agent: (P.C Corporation Service Company). Box NOT	_acceptable)		FLORIDA	AM 9: 12	
	Office Address:	1201 Hays Street						
	2 2	Tallahassee	-	, Florida 32301				
		(Ciry)		, Florida	Zip code)			
an.		s of my position as registered age. Corporation Symple Company	nt.	completé performance oj	Roxan	ne T <mark>urne</mark> r		
	d accept the obligation:	s of my position as registered age. Corportation Sandbe Company By:	agent's agraduate who has/have	uvu :)	Roxan Asst. Vic		nt	
	d accept the obligation. The name, title or capa	s of my position as registered age. Corporation Samilee Company By: (Registered acity and address of the person(s)	agent's agraduate who has/have	e authority to manage is/s	Roxan Asst. Vic	ne Turner e Preside	nt	
	The name, title or capa	Corporation Samue Company By: (Registered acity and address of the person(s) Name and Address:	agent's agraduate who has/have	e authority to manage is/s	Roxan Asst. Vic	ne Turner e Preside	nt	
	The name, title or capa	S of my position as registered ages. Corporation Sandae Company By: (Registered acity and address of the person(s) v Name and Address: Vincent K. McMahon 14 Hurlingham Drive	agent's agraduate who has/have	e authority to manage is/s	Roxan Asst. Vic	ne Turner e Preside	nt	
8.	The name, title or capa	Corporation as registered age. Corporation Sawlee Company By: (Registered acity and address of the person(s) of Name and Address: Vincent K. McMahon 14 Hurlingham Drive Greenwich, CT 06831	agent's agraduate who has/have	e authority to manage is/s	Roxan Asst. Vic	ne Turner e Preside	nt	
(L 9	The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Manager Jise attachments if neces Attached is a certificate	Registered ages Corporation Sawkee Company By: Registered acity and address of the person(s) Name and Address: Vincent K. McMahon 14 Hurlingham Drive Greenwich, CT 06831 sary) of existence, no more than 90 day of which it is organized. (If the cer	spen's spentary	e authority to manage is/s Title or Capacity:	Roxan Asst. Vic	ne Turner e Preside e and Addre	ss:	
8. 9. jur of	The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Manager Jes attachments if neces Attached is a certificate is diction under the law the translator must be st. This document is executed.	Registered ages Corporation Sawkee Company By: Registered acity and address of the person(s) Name and Address: Vincent K. McMahon 14 Hurlingham Drive Greenwich, CT 06831 sary) of existence, no more than 90 day of which it is organized. (If the cer	s old, duly a tificate is in	e authority to manage is/s Title or Capacity: authenticated by the offic a foreign language, a tra b), Florida Statutes. I am	Roxan Asst. Vic	ne Turner e Preside and Addre stody of reco- ne certificate	ss:	
8. 9. jur of	The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Manager Jes attachments if neces Attached is a certificate is diction under the law the translator must be st. This document is executed.	Sof my position as registered age. Corporation Sawke Company By: Registered acity and address of the person(s) value and Address: Vincent K. McMahon 14 Hurlingham Drive Greenwich, CT 06831 sary) of existence, no more than 90 day of which it is organized. (If the cerubin the distribution of the Department of State constitution to the Department of State constitution.	s old, duly a tificate is in	e authority to manage is/s Title or Capacity: authenticated by the offic a foreign language, a tra b), Florida Statutes. I am gree felony as provided for	Roxan Asst. Vic	ne Turner e Preside and Addre stody of reco- ne certificate	ss:	
8. 9. jur of	The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Manager Jes attachments if neces Attached is a certificate is diction under the law the translator must be st. This document is executed.	Sof my position as registered age. Corporation Sawke Company By: Registered acity and address of the person(s) value and Address: Vincent K. McMahon 14 Hurlingham Drive Greenwich, CT 06831 sary) of existence, no more than 90 day of which it is organized. (If the cerubin the distribution of the Department of State constitution to the Department of State constitution.	s old, duly a tificate is in 5.0203 (1) (5.0203 tird de	e authority to manage is/s Title or Capacity: authenticated by the offic a foreign language, a tra b), Florida Statutes. I am gree felony as provided for	Roxan Asst. Vic	ne Turner e Preside and Addre stody of reco- ne certificate	ss:	



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ALPHA ENTERTAINMENT LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTIETH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ALPHA ENTERTAINMENT LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SIXTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

Authentication: 203710094

Date: 10-30-18